Tentative Bloom! 2016-2017 School Calendar*®

MONTESSORI

Wednesday, May 25, 2016
Saturday, May 28, 2016 10:30
May 26 - 27, 2016

Monday, May 30, 2016
Tuesday, May 31, 2016

July 4-July 8 2016
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Friday, July 29 2016

August 1- 2, 2016

Wednesday, August 3, 2016
August 22- 24, 2016

Monday, September 5, 2016
Friday, October 21, 2016
November 23-25, 2016

December 19- December 30, 2016
Monday, January 16, 2017

March 6-10, 2017

March 8-10, 2017
April 5 & 6, 2017
Friday, April 7, 2017

Wednesday, May 24, 2107

Non Student Contact Days
Last Day of School

First Day of School
Vacation

Graduation

Parent Events- TBD
Conferences

Last Day of School Year
Graduation

Closed for Inservice

Closed for Memorial Day Holiday
First Day of Summer Session
Summer Break

Back to School BBQ

Last Day of Summer Session
Closed for Inservice

First Day of 2016-2017 School Year
Closed

Closed for Labor Day!

Fall Parent Conferences

Iall Break/Thanksgiving

Winter Break

Martin Luther King Jr Day
Spring Break

Professional Development Day: Teachers attend the American Montessori
Society Conference

‘Teacher In-Service: Preparation for Parent Conferences
Spring Parent Conferences

Last Day of 2015-2016 School Year

*All dates are tentative
and subject to change.
*Staff professional development will be added

as conferences have not been announced.
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